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Position Mobile Home E-mail Guest Remarks 20100110

Secunderabad Rtn. C. Suresh District Governor +91-9848018951 2774-0736 sekhar_1921@gmail.com na

1 Sec'bad Sunrise Rtn. Rajesh Pamnani Chair,RFE Programmee +91-9849013175 23410968 rajesh_pamnani@hotmail.com L&JM

2 Sec'bad Sunrise Rtn. Narender Gauri Charter President +91-9866022122 23300553 ng@gauries.com B&MM

3 Sec'bad Sunrise Rtn. Shravan Malani +91-9848177154 66380241 shravan.malani@gmail.com D&LS

4 Sec'bad Sunrise Rtn. Chandrasekhar President (09-10) +91-9394700022 27805991 sekhar7474@yahoo.com I&KK

5 Sec'bad Sunrise Rtn. T.V.Reddy +91-98490 06415 040-27751037 tvreddy1@yahoo.co.in B&MM for 15/16th Jan

6 Hyd. Airport Rtn. Amarjyot Past President  +91-9848030533 2331-9839 amarjyots@gmail.com R&LP

6 Hyd. North Rtn. G.S. Kartic President (09-10) +91-99896-77177 karticsg@gmail.com L&JM

7 Hyd. North Rtn. Udas  +91-934 724 1457 udas@goldstone.net B&MM  

8 Hyd. North Rtn. Naresh Raman +91-98480-03701 nareshcraman@gmail.com D&LS

9 Hyd. North Rtn. Agam Rao +91-98480-32103 agam301@yahoo.com I&KK (2) Couples

10 Hyd. North Rtn. Chaturvedi Chair,H&H,Blood Bank +91-98493-98879 040- 4007-9876 vchaturvedi47@gmail.com R&LP

11 Gachibowli Rtn. Jony Lawrence President (09-10) +91-99855-57479 jonybl@hotmail.com L&JM

12 Gachibowli Rtn. Ruchi Secretary (2009-10) +91-99853-09502 saranruchi@gmail.com I&KK

13 Gachibowli Rtn. Gautam Srivastava +91-99899925364 gautamsrivastava@hsbc.co.in B&MM

14 Gachibowli Rtn. Krishna Mangipudi +91-9177338886 krishna90@yahoo.com R&LP

15 Gachibowli Rtn. Ramachandran +91-98494-98881 ramu@ivrinfra.com D&LS

16 Hyd  Metro Rtn. Suresh Vellore

Past President / Asst. 

Governor +91-98490-22212 velloresuresh@yahoo.co.uk L&JM 3-7 days

17 Hyd. Metro Rtn. Rau Past President +91-94400-86559 3-7 days

18 Hyd. Metro Rtn. P.K.Srivastava President (09-10) +91-94934-07655 swarooppramod@hotmail.com 3 days

19 Hyd. Cantonment Rtn. Raj Sriram President (09-10) +91-9885-000050 raajsreeram@gmail.com

On standby - Exact Dates/Guest not allocated due to Departure info incomplete.To be completed by 15.01.2010

4th Phase (24-28th Jan) :Rotary Club of Hyderabad Metro

1st Phase (10-17th Jan) :Rotary Club of Secunderabad Sunrise : www.rcss.in

2nd Phase (17-21st Jan) :Rotary Club of Hyderabad North : http://www.rchn.org/

3rd Phase (21-24th Jan) : Rotary Club of Gachibowli : http://rchg.club.officelive.com/members.aspx

Prepared by (Rajesh)

______________________

Approved by (DG C.Suresh)
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